
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 1
Gaume 28.6.2024

ASUB

David VUILLAUME
Indiv.
Circuit : LE
Distance : 5300m (Dénivelé 105m)
Temps : 1:27:01 (16'25"/km)

3/4 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Matthieu LOISY 1:07:29
2. Sandra DEBLANDER 1:16:53

1. 185 00:04:56 577m 8'33"/km
2. 182 00:02:03 00:06:59 243m 8'26"/km
3. 186 00:02:30 00:09:29 211m 11'51"/km
4. 188 00:02:18 00:11:47 259m 8'53"/km
5. 174 00:10:13 00:22:00 737m 13'52"/km
6. 198 00:05:01 00:27:01 594m 8'27"/km
7. 229 00:04:59 00:32:00 651m 7'39"/km
8. 234 00:29:20 01:01:20 209m 140'21"/km
9. 216 00:12:36 01:13:56 526m 23'57"/km

10. 226 00:04:58 01:18:54 252m 19'43"/km
11. 176 00:02:02 01:20:56 250m 8'08"/km
12. 177 00:01:55 01:22:51 303m 6'20"/km
13. 222 00:03:13 01:26:04 339m 9'29"/km
14. 255 00:00:33 01:26:37 83m 6'38"/km
15. 999 00:00:24 01:27:01 101m 3'58"/km
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